
B r e a k fa s t  c o m b o  m e a l

$12.35

$0.50
$0.99
$0.99
$1.29

$11.35

$10.85

$7.85

$5.85

western omelet
w/ ham, green pepper, onion, cheese, toast & 12oz gourmet coffee

extra 

english muffin
croissant
bagel

cheese

basket platter
w/ two eggs, choice of meat, home fries, toast & 12oz gourmet coffee

pancake platter
w/ two eggs, choice of meat & 12oz gourmet coffee

ham, egg & cheese croissant
& 12oz gourmet coffee

cream cheese bagel
& 12oz gourmet coffee

p a n i n i $9.65

P1  turkey monterey
Oven-roasted turkey breast, avocado, monterey jack, tomato, 

red onion & mayo on honey wheat pita 

p2  chicken cordon bleu
grilled chicken breast, ham, cheese, red onion, tomato, 

chipotle mayo on rosemary focaccia

p4  club panini
oven-roasted turkey breast, turkey bacon, swiss cheese, tomato, 
red onion, sprouts & mayo on rye

p3  new yorker
corned beef, pastrami, swiss cheese, coleslaw & russian dressing on rye

p5  turkey panini
oven-roasted turkey breast, baby spinach, jack, tomato, red onion on 7grain

s i g n at u r e  s a n d w i c h e s
$9.85

$9.35

$9.35

$9.35

$9.35

$9.35

B1  southwestern
Oven-roasted turkey breast, baked ham, swiss cheese, sprouts 
lettuce, tomato, red onion & chipotle mayo on rosemary focaccia

B2  roast beast
seasoned beef, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, red onion, horseradish on kaiser roll

B3  turkey bravo
Oven-roasted turkey breast, bacon, muenster cheese, lettuce, 
tomato, red onion & ranch dressing

B4  californian
Oven-roasted turkey breast, avocado, jack, sprouts lettuce, 
tomato & honey mustard

B5  basket delight
chicken salad, bacon, cucumber, sprout, lettuce, tomato & mayo

B6  reuben
corned beef, swiss cheese, sauerkraut & russian dressing on rye

d e l i  c l a s s i c
d1  turkey
d2  ham
d3  club
d4  tuna melt
d5  b.l.t
d6  tuna salad
d7  chicken salad
d8  egg salad
d9  grilled cheese w/ bacon
d10  grilled ham & cheese

$8.65
$8.65
$9.85
$9.15
$6.85
$8.65
$8.65
$6.85
$6.45
$8.65

fresh baked turkey breast

Virginia baked ham

turkey, ham or combination

B r e a k fa s t
Egg sandwich $4.05

$4.45

$6.85
$4.45

$3.99

$6.35

$6.35

$3.35

$9.45

$3.95

$4.15

$9.85

$9.45

$8.15
$9.85
$10.65

$8.85

$5.85
Egg & cheese

ham & grilled cheese

ham & cheese omelet platter

home fries or grits
corn beef hash
bagel
cream cheese bagel
pancakes / french toast

cheese omelet

grilled cheese
steak Egg & cheese
Egg & cheese w/ choice of meat

pancakes platter
w/ two eggs & choice of meat

french toast platter
w/ two eggs & choice of meat

western omelet
w/ ham, green pepper, onion, cheese, serv. w/ home fries & toast

breakfast burrito
w/ home fries, egg, cheese, salsa, choice of meat

basket platter
w/ two eggs, home fries, choice of meat & toast

choice of meat
hamscrapplebacon sausage

*turkey sausage*steak *turkey bacon
*available for an additional charge

b u r r i t o s  &  ta c o s $9.85
Serv. w/ rice, refried beans, pico de gallo sauce, choice of meat

choice of meat
chicken (grilled breast) / steak (marinated in chipotle sauce)

Lunch Basket
Since 2011

s u b s
$9.85

$9.85

$9.85

$9.85

$9.85

$9.85

$9.85

$10.85

$9.85

s1  steak & cheese
ribeye steak & provolone

s2  chicken steak & cheese
chicken meat & provolone

s3  turkey melt
w/ swiss cheese, coleslaw & russian dressing

s4  italian coldcut
ham, mortadella, salami & provolone

s5  chicken & bacon
w/ cheddar, lettuce, tomato, red onion & honey mustard

s6  chicken parmesan
w/ melted provolone, parmesan & marinara sauce

s7  veggie (hot or cold)
w/ combination cheese

s8  royal steak & cheese
lettuce, tomato, mayo, onions, green peppers, mushroom (hot peppers)

s9  meatball sub
Marinade sauce & provolone cheese

w r a p s $9.85

w1  big sur
Oven-roasted turkey breast, cucumber, sprout, lettuce, tomato, honey mustard 
& cheese

w5  turkey lurkey
Oven-roasted turkey breast, cucumber, sprout, lettuce, tomato, honey mustard

w6  turkey cobb
Oven-roasted turkey breast, bacon, lettuce, tomato, honey mustard

w7  chicken ranch
grilled chicken breast, grilled red pepper, onion, lettuce, tomato, ranch dressing

w8 tuna apple
tuna salad w/ sliced apple, shredded cheddar, raisin, lettuce, tomato

w2  coop
chicken salad, bacon, lettuce & tomato

w3  santa fe
grilled chicken breast, avocado, cucumber, lettuce, tomato & mayo

w4  julius
grilled chicken breast w/ caesar salad

Served w/ french fries & 22oz fountain soda

d a i l y  s p e c i a l

$14.55steak & cheese sub
Mon

$12.95cheese burger (8oz)
tue

$14.55italian cold cut turkey burger
wed

$14.55chicken steak & cheese
thu

$14.55reuben
fri

s a l a d s
$6.99

$8.99

caesar salad
classic caesar w/ crisp romaine lettuce, fresh parmesan cheese, 
garlic crouton w/ house caesar dressing

with chicken

$10.59avocado & roasted chicken
roasted chicken breast, avocado, fresh chopped tomatoes, 
sweet corn, mixed romaine lettuce w/ choice of dressing

$10.59greek salad w/roasted chicken
roasted Chicken, mixed romaine lettuce, black olives, red onion, fresh 
chopped tomatoes, cucumbers, feta cheese w/ greek dressing

$10.59asian roasted chicken
roasted chicken, mixed romaine lettuce, fresh shredded carrots, 
red cabbage, crispy asian noodles, scallions w/ sesame dressing

$11.99classic chicken cobb
roasted chicken, crisp romaine lettuce, crisp chopped bacon, 
fresh chopped tomatoes, cucumbers w/ choice of dressing

$10.59garden salad w/roasted chicken
roasted Chicken, mixed romaine lettuce, chopped 
tomatoes, cucumber w/ choice of dressing

choice of dressing
ItalianCaesar

Blue Cheese
Homemade SesameRanch
honey mustard

French
Greek

balsamic vinaigrette

$2.99
$0.75

extra 

dressing
chicken

T e r i y a k i  b o w l s

$10.85
$11.85
$11.85
$12.85

Teriyaki bowls
rice, stir fried vegetables (onions, bean sprouts, carrots, broccoli, cabbages) 
w/ homemade teriyaki sauce, choice of meat

chicken
beef
shrimp
salmon

choice of meat

Extend the Lunch Basket Experience

with our catering service!

contact
+1 301-459-5332

lunchbasket2011@gmail.com

Hours
Monday - Friday : 6am - 3pm

Saturday, Sunday & Public Holidays : Closed

Address
4850 Forbes Blvd # A, Lanham, MD 20706


